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Fruitnet keeps you posted
Fruitnet brings together several of the fresh produce 
industry’s leading publications to provide a single, 
reliable source of news, insight and analysis. Fruitnet 
is the only news provider that can deliver informed 
and high-profile coverage of the entire global fresh 
produce business, reporting on developments in 
all major markets via an international network of 
reporters. The coverage is comprehensive, but not 
congested; Fruitnet’s editors select only the most 
relevant and important stories for publication.

Fruitnet is a platform for growth
Advertising on Fruitnet puts your company in front of 
tens of thousands of key decision-makers in the global 
fresh produce business. For more details of banner 
options and prices, please see subsequent pages.

Fruitnet delivers news daily
Fruitnet Daily News is a free, premium-quality news 
service sent via email to tens of thousands of fresh 
produce industry professionals worldwide every 
day. The service includes carefully selected stories, 
interviews and features produced by the editors 

and journalists behind Eurofruit, Asiafruit and 
Americafruit, published by Market Intelligence.

To receive Fruitnet Daily News, visit fruitnet.com/
americafruit and enter your email address to sign up 
for free news updates, or contact Paul Poko via  
paul@fruitnet.com or by calling +44 20 7501 0311.

Fruitnet Live Events
Fruitnet publications also organise fresh produce 
conference events all over the world – the best way 
to explore commercial opportunities and make new 
business contacts. The group’s annual events now 
include Asiafruit Congress, Eurofruit Business Forum, 
Eurofruit Congress Southern Hemisphere, Global 
Berry Congress, Asiafruit Market Insight, Fresh 
Produce India and European Vegetable Strategies.

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING NEWS FOR FRESH PRODUCE 
IMPORTERS IN THE UNITED STATES AND CANADA

PUBLICATIONS
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A M E R I C A F R U I T
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 file types (size - pixels)  (price)
  desktop mobile* weekly  monthly

1 Super Banner1 jpg · png · gif 980 x 100 980 x 100 $685  $2,740
2 Top Banner1  jpg · png · gif 468 x 60 980 x 100 $135  $540
3 Central Banner1 jpg · png · gif 700 x 90 - $205  $820
4 Small Side Banner1 jpg · png · gif  240 x 160 - $135  $540
5 Large Side Banner1 jpg · png · gif  240 x 400 - $205  $820
4 Video Banner3 link  240 x 160 - $450  $1,800

○Website Take Over        Starting from $950/week

○Advertorial  Up to 500 words - $1,350

Notes
1—Appears on all eurofruit online pages, except 
Central banner, which is only available on the 
eurofruit homepage.
2—Email banner advertisements are positioned in 
the order that the bookings were made.
3—YouTube or Vimeo link to be provided by company. 
Video expands to a bigger size  lightbox on eurofruit 
website.

If client require to change an art work on a weekly 
basis 25% fee will apply

*Online data based on 2018 figures. 
*Statistics based on AWS and Google Analytics

fruitnet.com/americafruit – Banner options

 file types size (pixels)  (price)
  desktop  weekly  monthly

1 Super Banner2  jpg · png   752 x 100  $650  $2,600
2 Central Banner2  jpg · png   468 x 100  $410  $1,640
3 Large Central Banner2  jpg · png 468 x 200  $600  $2,400
4 Small Side Banner2  jpg · png  240 x 160  $240  $960
5 Large Side Banner2 jpg · png  240 x 400  $345  $1,380
        Advertorial  One off charge
Appears once in Newsleter (up to 500 words) $1,550

Fruitnet Daily News – Free email service

5

2
4

F R U I T N E T
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Artwork
Please don’t forget to send…
— A mobile version (*website only)
— The banner url location (flash files only)
— A web link for banner click
— A contact email address and name

Where to send your artwork:
—design@fruitnet.com (max 25mb)
—Via WeTransfer for larger files

Discounts
Agencies
UK agency commission 10%
Other agency commission 15%

For online advertising
Four weeks 5%
Eight weeks 10%
12 weeks 15%
26 weeks 25%
52 weeks 35%

Other rates
Animated banner production $135
Static banner production $100
vat (UK companies only) 20%

○○

○

We use banner software which has the advantage that the publication and appearance of banners cannot be turned off by the recipient. The disadvantage however is that we are not able to 
provide automatic click statistics. We recommend banner advertisers to use tags in their banners so that they are able to monitor clicks themselves using Google Analytics.

1

+19,000
Fruitnet Daily News
Recipients

ONLINE ADVERTISING



Editorial

Matthew Jones 
deputy editor
+61 3 9040 1604
matthew@fruitnet.com

@mattfruitnet

John Hey 
editor
+61 3 904 01602
john@fruitnet.com

@johnfruitnet

Advertising

Kate Riches 
head of asia-pacific
+61 3 9040 1601
kate@fruitnet.com

@katefruitnet

Jennifier Zhang     
china
+86 21 6136 6010
jennifer@fruitnet.com

15882057464

Alexandra Walker 
asia-pacific
+61 4 1642 8561
alexandra@fruitnet.com

@alexfruitnet

Jeff Long    
us & canada
+1 805 966 0815
jeff@fruitnet.com

Design & Production
Simon Spreckley 
design manager 
+44 20 7501 3713 
simon@fruitnet.com

Accounts
Tracey Thomas
accounts manager
+44 20 7501 3717 
tracey@fruitnet.com

Subscriptions 

Giuseppe Loiacono
subscriptions sales 
executive 
+44 20 7501 0311 
giuseppe@fruitnet.com

Events
Annalisa Bertacchini
events operations 
manager 
+44 20 7501 3708 
annalisa@fruitnet.com

Marketing
Laura Martín Nuñez
marketing manager 
+44 20 7501 3720 
laura@fruitnet.com

Agents 
Artur Wiselka
sales director
+44 20 7501 0309
artur@fruitnet.com

Giorgio Mancino 
senior account manager
+44 20 7501 3716
giorgio@fruitnet.com

Panagiotis Chrissovergis 
germany, austria & 
switzerland 
+49 211 991 0429
pc@fruchthandel.de

Irmelin Egelhoff
france
+49 211 691 4523
irmelin@fruitnet.com

Carla Buono
italy
+39 059 7863830
carla@ncx.it

Giordano Giardi
italy
+39 059 786 3839
giordano@fruitnet.com

Fred Meintjes
south africa
+27 28 754 1418
fredmeintjes@fruitnet.com

Management

Chris White   
managing director
+44 20 7501 3710
chris@fruitnet.com

@chrisfruitnet

Ulrike Niggemann 
commercial director 
+49 211 99 10 425 
un@fruchthandel.de

@ulrikefruitnet

Carl Collen
deputy editor
+44 20 7501 3703
carl@fruitnet.com

@carlfruitnet
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